
2024

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

Carter Co Trustee

2024

02/28/2025

14-050- -050- - -071.01- -000
2024        510

      0.7500

   0    0

            0.0000

       $172,900.00

 25.0000%         $43,225.00

  $2.1800            $942.00

             $0.00

             $0.00
             $0.00
             $0.00
           $942.00

02/28/2025

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

2024

2024        510

14-050- -050- - -071.01- -000

02/28/2025

 10

411 Garrison Hollow Rd

           $942.00

Andrews G Melissa
411 Garrison Hollow Rd
Elizabethton TN 37643

Residential

Block: Lot:

Andrews G Melissa
411 Garrison Hollow Rd
Elizabethton TN 37643

Carter Co Trustee
801 Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN 37643

2024

Carter Co Trustee

2024


